RESULTADOS PRELIMINARES
CONVOCATORIA No 11

Direccion de
Investigaciones

BECAS POR INVESTIGACION Il SEMESTRE 2017

Angie Milena Higuera Blanco
Astrid Lorena Castro Martinez
Aura Marcela Torres Torres

Brayan Andres Fernandez Pefiaranda

César Orlando Quintero Moreno
Cristian Leonardo Pinzon Vanegas

Daniel Humberto Virviescas Granados

Daniel Julian Rojas Suarez
Daniela Sisa Rodriguez

Dayana Alejandra Chavez Granados

Diana Paola Rozo Cortés

Henry Alejandro Vasquez Avila
Ignacio Alfonso Alvarado Ortega
Indry Milena Saavedra Gaona
Ivan Dario Cruz Vargas

Karen Eliana Reyes Romero
Karen Nayib Martinez Gonzalez
Lia Esperanza Cuta Alarcon
Lina Marcela Lopez Arévalo
Lizeth Ximena Castro Patarroyo
Lyda Caterine Rodriguez Lépez
Monica Vanesa Pérez Cardenaz
Nicolas Andrés Pedraza Huertas
Oswaldo David Zapata

Roci6 Alejandra Vergara Angel
Sandra Milena Quito Yanquen
Sharon Elizabeth Cruz Estupifian

Andrés Mauricio Ramirez Alba
Brayand David Salamanca Bricefio
Camila Andrea Barrera Cardenas
Camilo Andrés Quifiones Salas
Edith Carolina Cano Camargo
Erika Vanessa Mingui Pérez
Jessica Nataly Castillo Gonzalez
Karen Juliette Forero Rubio
Michell Sdenz Ramirez

Vivian Andrea Espindola Carvajal

TUNJA

201311881
201421342
201320006
201320882
201221140
201411656
201311653
201623467
201220320
201410412
201510929
201421506
201411811
201411048
201311467
201223004
201210568
201320540
201511890
201311759
201311123
201322567
201321015
201611987
201311113
201210809
201311582

DUITAMA

201312082
201110573
201311176
201112351
201521160
201310891
201310936
201511253
201311422
201410689



SOGAMOSO

Dario Felipe Sdnchez Garcia 201111228
Angela Tatiana Sandoval Morroy 201422411
Daniela Alexandra Ramirez Gutiérrez 201422413
Jhoana Carolina Rojas Rojas 201411203
Juan Felipe Géngora Rodriguez 201510838
Leidy Johana Rodriguez Alvarado 201412256
Maria Victoria Pérez Inocencio 201221578
Monica Del Pilar Alfonso Pérez 201221236

CHIQUINQUIRA

Angie Paola Ortiz Orejarena 201910063
Martha Yaneth Garcia Bolivar 201523878
Ménica Lizeth Laiton Delgado 201612110
Riquelme Rojas Suérez 201411276

Yeimy Andrea Suarez Bernal 201610977



